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BENJAMINES 
 

50 METRES 
 
GUILLAUME S.              7.4 
GRARE F.                  7.73 
DAGNET E.                 7.77 
RAFFIN A.                 7.92 
AUGUSTIN C.               8.02 
AUDRAS S.                 7.9 
SARRY E.                  8.19 
DUBOIS C.                 8.26 
BARRE M.                  8.31 
BELLOIR L.                8.39 
FONTERET A.               8.43 
BOUISSET C.               8.61 
BUZARE A.                 9.19 
 

50 HAIES (0.65) 
 
YARABOU E.                9.2 
GAUGUET C.                9.7 
GRARE F.                  9.8 
AUGUSTIN C.               9.9 
DAGNET E.                10.2 
PLANTIN S.               10.3 
BELLOIR L.               10.5 
DUBOIS C.                10.5 
FONTERET A.              10.5 
LANEVERE M.              10.5 
RAFFIN A.                10.5 
BOUISSET C.              11.1 
GUILLAUME S.             11.6 
CUCINIELLO M.            14.3 

LONGUEUR 
 
GRARE F.                  3.92 
AUDRAS S.                 3.82 
GUILLAUME S.              3.79 
GAUGUET C.                3.74 
RAFFIN A.                 3.67 
DUBOIS C.                 3.60 
BELLOIR L.                3.58 
BOUISSET C.               3.58 
DAGNET E.                 3.55 
SARRY E.                  3.49 
FONTERET A.               3.48 
AUGUSTIN C.               3.46 
YARABOU E.                3.39 
BUZARE A.                 3.35 
LANEVERE M.               3.32 
BARRE M.                  3.22 
PLANTIN S.                2.62 
CUCINIELLO M.             1.96 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
GRARE F.                  1.16 
BELLOIR L.                1.10 
RAFFIN A.                 1.10 
YARABOU E.                1.10 
AUDRAS S.                 1.06 
GAUGUET C.                1.00 

PERCHE 
 
AUDRAS S.                 1.30 
 

POIDS (2kg) 
 
BUZARE A.                 8.67 
FONTERET A.               8.56 
BOUISSET C.               8.51 
GRARE F.                  8.05 
DAGNET E.                 7.74 
DUBOIS C.                 7.62 
RAFFIN A.                 7.56 
GAUGUET C.                7.40 
AUDRAS S.                 6.91 
AUGUSTIN C.               6.84 
YARABOU E.                6.80 
SARRY E.                  6.74 
GUILLAUME S.              6.66 
LANEVERE M.               6.42 
BARRE M.                  6.36 
PLANTIN S.                6.26 
BELLOIR L.                6.18 
CUCINIELLO M.             5.11 
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MINIMES 

 
50 METRES 

 
DJELLAL N.                7.08 
RAFFIN N.                 7.37 
CAMARA M.                 7.38 
GRUET M.                  7.47 
PAPELIER M.               7.52 
NOYALLET T.               7.3 
N’GAMBULA C.              7.58 
PAUL JOSEPH A.            7.4 
MAZARIN A.                7.6 
PARSERAMIN L.             7.81 
GIRAUDAT K.               7.96 
BAUBILLIER M.             8.04 
PETERSEN A.               7.8 
LEFORT A.                 8.19 
BOUGRER C.                8.1 
DAMASCENE-GALPIN S.       8.60 
 

1000 METRES 
 
PARSERAMIN L.          3.24.30 
RAFFIN N.              3.32.35 
MAZARIN A.             3.34.22 
SILVA HORTA SEMEDO V.  3.35.21 
DJELLAL N.             3.38.70 
CAMARA M.              3.51.05 
ZAABOUL C.             4.03.3 
N’GAMBULA C.           4.20.99 
NOYALLET T.            4.32.1 
 

60 HAIES (0.76) 
 
CAMARA M.                10.36 
DJELLAL N.               10.36  

50 HAIES (0.76) 
 
DJELLAL N.                8.61 
PHAM TRAN J.              8.7 
CAMARA M.                 8.8 
SILVA HORTA SEMEDO V.     9.06 
N’GAMBULA C.              9.15 
ZAABOUL C.                9.24 
PARSERAMIN L.             9.2 
RAFFIN N.                 9.53 
PAPELIER M.               9.56 
MAZARIN A.                9.83 
NOYALLET T.               9.7 
DAMASCENE-GALPIN S.      11.47 
 

LONGUEUR 
 
DJELLAL N.                4.65 
PARSERAMIN L.             4.59 
CAMARA M.                 4.38 
RAFFIN N.                 4.24 
MAZARIN A.                4.02 
N’GAMBULA C.              3.96 
PAPELIER M.               3.95 
BAUBILLIER M.             3.93 
SILVA HORTA SEMEDO V.     3.86 
ZAABOUL C.                3.81 
NOYALLET T.               3.69 
GIRAUDAT K.               3.68 
PETERSEN A.               3.60 
GRUET M.                  3.45 
DAMASCENE-GALPIN S.       3.44 
LEFORT A.                 3.38 
BOUGRER C.                3.32 
PAUL JOSEPH A.            3.18 

HAUTEUR 
 
PHAM TRAN J.              1.50 
PAPELIER M.               1.42 
RAFFIN N.                 1.38 
MAZARIN A.                1.32 
SILVA HORTA SEMEDO V.     1.30 
N’GAMBULA C.              1.27 
CAMARA M.                 1.24 
DJELLAL N.                1.24 
ZAABOUL C.                1.24 
PARSERAMIN L.             1.21 
NOYALLET T.               1.15  
 

POIDS (3kg) 
 
CAMARA M.                11.62 
DJELLAL N.                9.61 
N’GAMBULA C.              9.20 
PAUL JOSEPH A.            8.02 
ZAABOUL C.                7.81 
PARSERAMIN L.             7.60 
RAFFIN N.                 7.58 
PAPELIER M.               7.50 
NOYALLET T.               7.22 
SILVA HORTA SEMEDO V.     6.80 
MAZARIN A.                6.77 
BOUGRER C.                6.57 
PETERSEN A.               6.14 
PHAM TRAN J.              6.11 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
DJELLAL N.            2354pts 
CAMARA M.             2293 
RAFFIN N.             2211 
SILVA HORTA SEMEDO V. 2138 
MAZARIN A.            2019 
N’GAMBULA C.          1885 
ZAABOUL C.            1823 
NOYALLET T.           1337 

 
CADETTES 

 
50 METRES 

 
MAZARIN O.                6.93 
LOMBI T.                  7.26 
POURRE M.                 7.43 
OUDARD A.                 7.53 
INGE C.                   7.64 
LANTENANT L.              7.92 
MOINET C.                 8.12 
BERTRAND G.               8.17 
 

60 METRES 
 
OUDARD A.                 8.61 
LOMBI T.                  8.65 
INGE C.                   9.17 
 

200 METRES 
 
MAZARIN O.               26.95 
POURRE M.                28.46 
INGE C.                  29.5 
LANTENANT L.             31.7 

800 METRES 
 
POURRE M.              2.32.32 
GATEAU M.              2.35.82 
MAZARIN O.             2.39.05 
 

50 HAIES (0.76) 
 
MAZARIN O.                8.0 
 

60 HAIES (0.76) 
 
MAZARIN O.                9.73 
 

LONGUEUR 
 
MAZARIN O.                5.05 
LOMBI T.                  4.79 
LANTENANT L.              3.87 
 

TRIPLE 
 
MAZARIN O.               10.56 

HAUTEUR 
 
MAZARIN O.                1.48 
 

PERCHE 
 
N’GUYEN A.                2.15 
 

POIDS (3kg) 
 
LOMBI T.                 11.15 
MAZARIN O.                9.75 
LANTENANT L.              7.95 
OUDARD A.                 7.50 
INGE C.                   6.30 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
MAZARIN O.             2970pts 
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JUNIORS 

 
50 METRES 

 
OSSE L.                   6.64 
ZAABOUL S.                7.41 
MALEZE L.                 7.51 
DUFLOT S.                 7.69 
ZAABOUL N.                8.26 
 

60 METRES 
 
OSSE L.                   7.74 
 

200 METRES 
 
OSSE L.                  25.21 
ZAABOUL S.               28.7 
 

400 METRES 
 
MALEZE L.                65.0 
ZAABOUL N.               72.3 

800 METRES 
 
MALEZE L.              2.31.13 
ZAABOUL S.             2.38.23 
DUFLOT S.              2.52.7   
 

50 HAIES (0.84) 
 
MALEZE L.                 8.2 
DUFLOT S.                 8.70 
ZAABOUL S.                8.8 
 

60 HAIES (0.84) 
 
MALEZE L.                10.47 
DUFLOT S.                10.49 
ZAABOUL S.               10.63 
 

LONGUEUR 
 
DUFLOT S.                 4.74 
MALEZE L.                 4.71 
ZAABOUL S.                4.17 

HAUTEUR 
 
DUFLOT S.                 1.54 
MALEZE L.                 1.48 
ZAABOUL S.                1.33 
 

POIDS (4kg) 
 
MALEZE L.                 8.44 
DUFLOT S.                 7.53 
ZAABOUL N.                7.45 
ZAABOUL S.                7.11 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
MALEZE L.             2808pts 
DUFLOT S.             2626 
ZAABOUL S.            2277 
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TOUTES CATEGORIES 

 
50 METRES 

 
OSSE L.               J   6.64 
MAZARIN O.            C   6.93 
VERBECK C.            E   6.96 
DJELLAL N.            M   7.08 
HOGUET C.             E   7.0 
LOMBI T.              C   7.26 
RAFFIN N.             M   7.37 
CAMARA M.             M   7.38 
ZAABOUL S.            J   7.41 
POURRE M.             C   7.43 
GRUET M.              M   7.47 
MALEZE L.             J   7.51 
PAPELIER M.           M   7.52 
OUDARD A.             C   7.53 
NOYALLET T.           M   7.3 
N’GAMBULA C.          M   7.58 
GUILLAUME S.          B   7.4 
PAUL JOSEPH A.        M   7.4 
INGE C.               C   7.64 
DUFLOT S.             J   7.69 
GRARE F.              B   7.73 
CLAUDEON C.           V   7.75 
DAGNET E.             B   7.77 
PARSERAMIN L.         M   7.81 
MAZARIN A.            M   7.6 
RAFFIN A.             B   7.92 
LANTENANT L.          C   7.92 
GIRAUDAT K.           M   7.96 
AUGUSTIN C.           B   8.02 
BAUBILLIER M.         M   8.04 
PETERSEN A.           M   7.8 
MOINET C.             C   8.12 
AUDRAS S.             B   7.9 
BERTRAND G.           C   8.17 
SARRY E.              B   8.19 
LEFORT A.             B   8.19 
DUBOIS C.             B   8.26 
ZAABOUL N.            J   8.26 
BARRE M.              B   8.31 
BOUGRER C.            M   8.1 
BELLOIR L.            B   8.39 
FONTERET A.           B   8.43 
DAMASCENE GALPIN S.   M   8.60 
BOUISSET C.           B   8.61 
BUZARE A.             B   9.19 
 

60 METRES 
 
OSSE L.               J   7.74 
VERBECK C.            E   8.10 
JUVING V.             E   8.11 
HOGUET C.             E   8.56 
OUDARD A.             C   8.61 
LOMBI T.              C   8.65 
INGE C.               C   9.17 
 

200 METRES 
 
OSSE L.               J  25.21 
VERBECK C.            E  26.50 
MAZARIN O.            C  26.95 
POURRE M.             C  28.46 
HOGUET C.             E  28.4 
ZAABOUL S.            J  28.7 
INGE C.               C  29.5 
GIULY M.              E  29.8 
CLAUDEON C.           V  30.9 
LANTENANT L.          C  31.7 

400 METRES 
 
MALEZE L.             J  65.0 
ZAABOUL N.            J  72.3 
 

800 METRES 
 
MALEZE L.         J    2.31.13 
POURRE M.         C    2.32.32 
GATEAU M.         C    2.35.82 
ZAABOUL S.        J    2.38.23 
MAZARIN O.        C    2.39.05 
DUFLOT S.         J    2.52.7   
 

50 HAIES (0.84) 
 
MALEZE L.         J       8.2 
DUFLOT S.         J       8.70 
ZAABOUL S.        J       8.8 
 

60 HAIES (0.84) 
 
MALEZE L.         J      10.47 
DUFLOT S.         J      10.49 
ZAABOUL S.        J      10.63 
 

3000 M MARCHE 
 
KEO A.            S   19.09.0 
 

TRIPLE-SAUT 
 
MAZARIN O.         C     10.56 
 

PERCHE 
 
GIULY M.           E      2.50 
N’GUYEN A.         C      2.15 
AUDRAS S.          B      1.30 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
DUFLOT S.            J    1.54 
PHAM TRAN J.         M    1.50 
MAZARIN O.           C    1.48 
MALEZE L.            J    1.48 
PAPELIER M.          M    1.42 
RAFFIN N.            M    1.38 
ZAABOUL S.           J    1.33 
MAZARIN A.           M    1.32 
SILVA HORTA SEMEDO V.M    1.30 
N’GAMBULA C.         M    1.27 
CAMARA M.            M    1.24 
DJELLAL N.           M    1.24 
ZAABOUL N.           M    1.24 
PARSERAMIN L.        M    1.21 
GRARE F.             B    1.16 
NOYALLET T.          M    1.15 
BELLOIR L.           B    1.10 
RAFFIN A.            B    1.10 
YARABOU E.           B    1.10 
AUDRAS S.            B    1.06 
GAUGUET C.           B    1.00 

LONGUEUR 
 
MAZARIN O.        C       5.05 
LOMBI T.          C       4.79 
DUFLOT S.         J       4.74 
MALEZE L.         J       4.71 
DJELLAL N.        M       4.65 
PARSERAMIN L.     M       4.59 
CAMARA M.         M       4.38 
RAFFIN N.         M       4.24 
ZAABOUL S.        J       4.17 
MAZARIN A.        M       4.02 
N’GAMBULA C.      M       3.96 
PAPELIER M.       M       3.95 
BAUBILLIER M.     M       3.93 
GRARE F.          B       3.92 
LANTENANT L.      C       3.87 
SILVA HORTA SEMEDO V. M   3.86 
AUDRAS S.         B       3.82 
ZAABOUL C.        M       3.81 
GUILLAUME S.      B       3.79 
GAUGUET C.        B       3.74 
NOYALLET T.       M       3.69 
GIRAUDAT K.       M       3.68 
RAFFIN A.         B       3.67 
DUBOIS C.         B       3.60 
PETERSEN A.       M       3.60 
BELLOIR L.        B       3.58 
BOUISSET C.       B       3.58 
DAGNET E.         B       3.55 
SARRY E.          B       3.49 
FONTERET A.       B       3.48 
AUGUSTIN C.       B       3.46 
GRUET M.          M       3.45 
DAMASCENE GALPIN S. M     3.44 
YARABOU E.        B       3.39 
LEFORT A.         M       3.38 
BUZARE A.         B       3.35 
LANEVERE M.       B       3.32 
BOUGRER C.        M       3.32 
BARRE M.          B       3.22 
PAUL JOSEPH A.    M       3.18  
PLANTIN S.        B       2.62 
CUCINIELLO M.     B       1.96 
 

POIDS (4kg) 
 
MALEZE L.            J    8.44 
RACON R.             V    8.10 
DUFLOT S.            J    7.53 
ZAABOUL N.           J    7.45 
ZAABOUL S.           J    7.11 
CLAUDEON C.          V    6.79 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
MALEZE L.          J   2808pts 
DUFLOT S.          J   2626 
ZAABOUL S.         J   2277 
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RELAIS 4 x 100 METRES 
 
54.19      MI     CAMARA-DJELLAL-PARSERAMIN-PAPELIER 
 
RELAIS 4 x 150 METRES 
 
1.31.83    MI     GRUET-N’GAMBULA-RAFFIN-DJELLAL 
1.33.1     MI     DJELLAL-PARSERAMIN-CAMARA-PAPELIER 
1.34.9     MI     S.H.SEMEDO-ZAABOUL-PAUL JOSEPH-NOYALLET 
1.35.83    MI     BAUBILLIER-MAZARIN-PARSERAMIN-PAPELIER 
1.39.2     MI     MAZARIN-BOUGRER-PETERSEN-DAMASCENE GALPIN  
1.39.6     BE     YARABOU-GRARE-DAGNET-GAUGUET 
1.39.7     BE     RAFFIN-GUILLAUME-BELLOIR-AUGUSTIN 
1.41.33    BE     GRARE-GUILLAUME-AUGUSTIN-RAFFIN 
1.44.15    MI     GIRAUDAT-DAMASCENE GALPIN-BOUGRER-LEFORT 
1.43.93    BE     BARRE-SARRY-BUZARE-GAUGUET 
1.45.40    BE     LANEVERE-DUBOIS-FOSSARD-BELLOIR 
 
RELAIS 4 x 200 METRES 
 
1.51.21   CA      MAZARIN-POURRE-DJELLAL-OUDARD 
1.55.86   CA      MAZARIN-OUDARD-LOMBI-POURRE 
 


